
SWKR 6003 Entering the Social Work Profession
SWKR 6023 Introduction to Social Welfare Policy
SWKR  6043 Direct Practice with Indivduals, Families, and Groups
SWKR 6063 Social Work Macro Practice
SWKR 6083 Social Justice and Advocacy Practice
SWKR 6103 Culturally Competent Practice
SWKR 6001 Foundation Seminar 1
SWKR 6163 Foundation Practicum 1
SWKR 6123 Research Methods in Social Work
SWKR 6143 Human Behavior in the Social Environment
SWKR 6011 Foundation Seminar 2
SWKR 6173 Foundation Practicum 2
SWKR 6021 Foundation Seminar 3
SWKR 6183 Foundation Practicum 3
SWKR 6031 Foundation Seminar 4
SWKR 6193 Foundation Practicum 4

SWKR 6203 Advanced Clinical Social Work Skills
SWKR 6223 Global Social Problems
SWKR 6243 Spirituality in Social Work Assessment and Intervention
SWKR 6263 Psychopathology and Deviance
SWKR 6283 Evaluating Social Work Programs
SWKR 6503 Clinical Social Work in Addictions (BH Concentration)
SWKR 6403 Social Work Practice in Schools (SSW Concentration)
SWKR 6201 Advanced Seminar 1
SWKR 6303 Advanced Practicum 1
SWKR 6523 Clinical Social Work in Mental Health (BH Concentration)
SWKR 6543 Trauma-Informed Social Work Practice (BH Concentration)
SWKR 6423 Special Education Policy (SSW Concentration)
SWKR 6443 Social Work Practice with Children (SSW Concentration)
SWKR 6211 Advanced Seminar 2
SWKR 6313 Advanced Practicum 2
SWKR 6231 Advanced Seminar 3
SWKR 6323 Advanced Practicum 3
SWKR 6241 Advanced Seminar 4
SWKR 6333 Advanced Practicum 4

2 Year Sample Foundation Schedule - Full Time

1st 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks
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2nd 8 Weeks
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2nd 8 Weeks
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Year 2 / ASAP Year

1st 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks

1st 8 Weeks



1st 8 Weeks SWKR 6003 Entering the Social Work Profession
2nd 8 Weeks SWKR  6043 Direct Practice with Indivduals, Families, and Groups
1st 8 Weeks SWKR 6023 Introduction to Social Welfare Policy
2nd 8 Weeks SWKR 6063 Social Work Macro Practice
1st 8 Weeks SWKR 6083 Social Justice and Advocacy Practice
2nd 8 Weeks SWKR 6123 Research Methods in Social Work
1st 8 Weeks SWKR 6103 Culturally Competent Practice
2nd 8 Weeks SWKR 6143 Human Behavior in the Social Environment

SWKR 6001 Foundation Seminar 1
SWKR 6163 Foundation Practicum 1
SWKR 6011 Foundation Seminar 2
SWKR 6173 Foundation Practicum 2
SWKR 6021 Foundation Seminar 3
SWKR 6183 Foundation Practicum 3
SWKR 6031 Foundation Seminar 4
SWKR 6193 Foundation Practicum 4

1st 8 Weeks SWKR 6203 Advanced Clinical Social Work Skills
2nd 8 Weeks SWKR 6263 Psychopathology and Deviance
1st 8 Weeks SWKR 6283 Evaluating Social Work Programs

SWKR 6523 Clinical Social Work in Mental Health (BH Concentration)
SWKR 6423 Special Education Policy (SSW Concentration)

1st 8 Weeks SWKR 6223 Global Social Problems
2nd 8 Weeks SWKR 6243 Spirituality in Social Work Assessment and Intervention

SWKR 6503 Clinical Social Work in Addictions (BH Concentration)
SWKR 6403 Social Work Practice in Schools (SSW Concentration)
SWKR 6543 Trauma-Informed Social Work Practice (BH Concentration)
SWKR 6443 Social Work Practice with Children (SSW Concentration)
SWKR 6201 Advanced Seminar 1
SWKR 6303 Advanced Practicum 1
SWKR 6211 Advanced Seminar 2
SWKR 6313 Advanced Practicum 2
SWKR 6231 Advanced Seminar 3
SWKR 6323 Advanced Practicum 3
SWKR 6241 Advanced Seminar 4
SWKR 6333 Advanced Practicum 4

1st 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks

1st 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks

1st 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks

1st 8 Weeks

2nd 8 Weeks

1st 8 Weeks
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Year 2 / ASAP Year

2 Year Sample Foundation Schedule - Part Time

Year 1


	Full-Time Schedule
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